

**SUPERPRETZEL® 51% Whole Grain SUPERSTIX® - Cinnamon
Bun IW**

Manufacturer's
Product Code
34153

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Stick (59.5)
Serving Per Container: 60

Calories	150		
Calories from Fat	20		
	Per Serving	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	2.5g	4%	
Saturated Fat	1g	5%	
<i>Trans Fat</i>	0g		
Cholesterol	5mg	2%	
Sodium	115mg	5%	
Total Carbohydrate	30g	10%	
Dietary Fiber	3g	12%	
Sugars	8g		
Protein	4g		
Vitamin A	2%	Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	2%	Iron	8%

Ingredients:

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Cinnamon Cream Cheese Filling (sugar, cream cheese [pasteurized milk and cream, cheese cultures, salt, carob bean gum and/or xanthan gum and/or guar gum], corn syrup, modified tapioca starch, fructose, water, oat fiber [contains wheat], cinnamon, salt, egg whites, potassium sorbate [preservative]), Graham Crumb Topping (enriched wheat flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], sugar, palm oil, graham flour, brown sugar, salt, baking soda, natural flavor, annatto [color]), Yeast, Dough Conditioners (wheat flour, salt, malted barley flour, soybean oil, mono and diglycerides, L-cysteine, ascorbic acid, enzymes), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Cinnamon, Canola Oil, Salt, Bicarbonates and Carbonates of Soda.

Allergen Information:

Contains: Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Soy Beans

Kosher Type:

Child Nutrition Statement:

The listed serving size contains 32.28g creditable grains of which 16.17g are whole grains. This provides 2 servings of breads/grains under the Child Nutrition Program using the 16g calculator.

Storage/ Handling:

Keep Frozen Until Ready To Use

Preparation Instruction:

Place frozen wrapped product into a heated holding cabinet for a half hour at 140 degrees F. -OR- Remove from wrapper and lay out on tray and place in oven at 400°F for 2-3 minutes -OR- Thaw and Serve.

Product Specifications:

UPC	SCC/GTIN	Case	Pack
073321341534	10073321341531	1	60

Case Dimensions					
Case Length	Case Width	Case Height	Case Cube	Net Weight (Lbs)	Gross Weight (Lbs)
12.875	8.875	11.125	0.7357	7.875	8.4677

Pallet Dimensions		
Pallet Tier	Pallet High	Pallet Count
16	6	96

I certify that the nutritional information contained on this page is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

2 BAGELSTICK^v

Kirsten Leo

Kirsten Leo

Research and Development Manager

07/23/2013



J&J Snack Foods Corp.
6000 Central Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08109
(800) 486-9533 x6140 • www.jjsnack.com